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 DETROIT EMPLOYMENT SOLUTIONS CORPORATION 

BOARD AND COMMITTEES 2018 CALENDAR OF MEETINGS 
 

Month Corporation Board Executive Committee Audit and Finance Committee Program Services Committee 

JANUARY   

Monday, January 29, 2018 

10:00 am – 11:30 am 

DESC, 440 E. Congress, Ste. 400 

Detroit, MI 48226 

Tuesday, January 30, 2018 

Cancelled – 

Rescheduled to February 2018 

FEBRUARY 

Tuesday, Feb. 27, 2018 

9:45 am – 11:00 am 

DESC, 440 E. Congress, Ste. 400 

Detroit, MI 48226 

Tuesday, Feb. 27, 2018 

9:00 am – 9:30 am 

DESC, 440 E. Congress, Ste. 400 

Detroit, MI 48226 

 

Friday, February 16, 2018 

10:00 am – 11:00 am 

DESC, 440 E. Congress, Ste. 400 

Detroit, MI 48226 

MARCH    

Tuesday, March 13, 2018 

Cancelled –  

Rescheduled to April 2018 

APRIL 

Tuesday, April 24, 2018              

9:45 am – 11:00 am 

DESC, 440 E. Congress, Ste. 400 

Detroit, MI 48226 

Tuesday, April 24, 2018              

9:00 am – 9:30 am 

DESC, 440 E. Congress, Ste. 400 

Detroit, MI 48226 

Monday, April 23, 2018 

10:00 am – 11:30 am 

DESC, 440 E. Congress, Ste. 400 

Detroit, MI  48226 

Wednesday, April 18, 2018 

2:30 pm – 3:30 pm 

DESC, 440 E. Congress, Ste. 400 

Detroit, MI 48226 

MAY     

JUNE 

Tuesday, June 26, 2018 

9:45 am – 11:00 am 

Northwest Activities Center 

18100 Meyers, Detroit, MI 48235 

Tuesday, June 26, 2018 

9:00 am – 9:30 am 

Northwest Activities Center 

18100 Meyers, Detroit, MI 48235 

Monday, June 18, 2018 

10:00 am – 11:30 am 

DESC, 440 E. Congress, Ste. 400 

Detroit, MI 48226 

Monday, June 25, 2018 

10:00 am – 11:00 am 

DESC, 440 E. Congress, Ste. 400 

Detroit, MI 48226 
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JULY     

AUGUST 

ANNUAL MEETING 

Tuesday, August 28, 2018 

9:45 am – 11:00 am 

DESC, 440 E. Congress, Ste. 400 

Detroit, MI 48226 

Tuesday, August 28, 2018 

9:00 am – 9:30 am 

DESC, 440 E. Congress, Ste. 400 

Detroit, MI 48226 

Monday, August 27, 2018 

10:00 am – 11:30 am 

DESC, 440 E. Congress, Ste. 400 

Detroit, MI 48226 

SPECIAL MEETING 

Friday, August 17, 2018 

11:00 am 

DESC, 440 E. Congress, Ste. 400 

Detroit, MI 48226 

SEPTEMBER    

TO BE RESCHEDULED 
Tuesday, September 11, 2018 

9:30 am – 10:30 am 

DESC, 440 E. Congress, Ste. 400 

Detroit, MI 48226 

OCTOBER 

Tuesday, Oct. 23, 2018 

9:45 am – 11:00 am 

DESC, 440 E. Congress, Ste. 400 

Detroit, MI 48226 

Tuesday, Oct. 23, 2018 

9:00 am – 9:30 am 

DESC, 440 E. Congress, Ste. 400 

Detroit, MI 48226 

  

NOVEMBER   

Thursday, November 29, 2018 

10:00 am – 11:30 am 

DESC, 440 E. Congress, Ste. 400 

Detroit, MI 48226 

 

DECEMBER 

Tuesday, December 11, 2018 

9:45 am – 11:00 am 

DESC, 440 E. Congress, Ste. 400 

Detroit, MI  48226 

Tuesday, December 11, 2018 

9:00 am – 9:30 am 

DESC, 440 E. Congress, Ste. 400 

Detroit, MI 48226 

  

 


